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Fostering Internationalization at Montenegrin HEIs through
Efficient Strategic Planning - IESP

On-line Training on Summer Schools organized by the University of Cadiz
 9, 11 November 2020

List of participants from the University of Montenegro
Rectorate
	Name
	position
	e-mail

	Maja Škurić
	Assistant for LLL
	mskuric@ucg.ac.me

	Vladan Perazić
	Project Manager
	vladanp@ucg.ac.me 



Faculty of Maritime Studies Kotor
	Name
	position
	e-mail

	Ana Babović
	IT Engineer
	ana.ba@ucg.ac.me

	Ana Kerndl
	Maritime Library
	fzthbibl@ucg.ac.me

	Milena Dževerdanović-Pejović
	Vice-Dean
	milenadz@ucg.ac.me

	Špiro Ivošević
	Dean
	spiroi@ucg.ac.me

	Danilo Nikolić
	Prof. Dr.
	dannikol@t-com.me

	Tatijana Dlabač
	Prof. Dr.
	tanjav@ucg.ac.me

	Vera Kapetanović
	IT Associate
	verak@ucg.ac.me

	Zorica Đurović
	Teaching Assistant
	zoricag@ucg.ac.me

	Nataša Gobović
	Maritime Library
	natasag@ucg.ac.me

	Draško Kovač
	Teaching Assistant
	draskokovac@t-com.me

	Katarina Šaranović
	Accountancy
	katarina@ucg.ac.me

	Senka Šekularac-Ivošević
	Doc. Dr.
	senkas@ucg.ac.me

	Miroslav Vukičević
	Teaching Assistant
	vukicevic.miroslav@gmail.com



Faculty of Tourism and Hotel Management
	Name
	position
	e-mail

	Sanja Peković
	Prof. Dr.
	psanja@ucg.ac.me

	Ilija Moric
	Dr.
	imoric@ucg.ac.me

	Mileva Manojlović
	Teaching Assistant
	milevam@ucg.ac.me

	Anđela Rašković
	Teaching Assistant
	andjela.ras@ucg.ac.me



Institute of Marine Biology
	Name
	position
	e-mail

	Ana Pešić
	Researcher
	pesica@ucg.ac.me

	Danijela Joksimović
	Researcher
	danijela.j@ucg.ac.me

	Nikola Paskaš
	Researcher
	nikola.paskas7@gmail.com

	Stefan Ralević
	Researcher
	steffy.ralevic@gmail.com

	Aleksandar Joksimović
	Researcher
	acojo@ucg.ac.me

	Zdravko Ikica
	Researcher
	zdikica@ucg.ac.me

	Ilija Ćetković
	Researcher
	ilija.cetkovic65@gmail.com

	Tamara Mitrović
	Researcher
	tamara_mitrovic96@yahoo.com

	Jovana Tomanić
	Researcher
	tomanic01@hotmail.com



Ministry of Science
	Name
	position
	e-mail

	Milena Ivanović
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Senior advisor
	milena.ivanovic@mna.gov.me




Agency for Control and Quality Assurance of Higher Education
	Name
	position
	e-mail

	Dunja Bulajić
	Advisor for international relations
	dunja.bulajic@akokvo.me

	Tamara Đurićković
	Senior Adviser for quality control
	tamara.djurickovic@akokvo.me
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